
                                                                                  

                                      

Thursday, February 1, 2024 Friday, February 2, 2024

Sesame Chicken Bag Lunch

Steamed Seasoned Brown Rice Turkey Sandwich

Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing Carrots, Applesauce

Fresh Orange Juice Box

Hot Veg Grilled Cheese Sandwich Sunbutter and Jelly
Monday, February 5, 2024 Tuesday, February 6, 2024 Wednesday, February 7, 2024 Thursday, February 8, 2024 Friday, February 9, 2024

Flama Crunch Burger..(yep, we 
will send mayo) Asian Chicken Dumplings Cheesy Pull Aparts Mandarin Orange Chicken

Top your Burger with Flama Doritos Teriyaki Sauce  Dipping Sauce Steamed Brown Rice

CKC Baked Beans & Carrot Slims Celery Sticks Bananas Garden Greens Salad & Dressing No School

Cinnamon Apples Chilled Pears Steamed Corn Fresh Orange

Hot Veg Bean & Cheese Burrito Egg Fried Rice & WG Roll Cheesy Pull Aparts French Pizza Bread
Monday, February 12, 2024 Tuesday, February 13, 2024 Wednesday, February 14, 2024 Thursday, February 15, 2024 Friday, February 16, 2024

Spicy Chicken Tenders & Dip Bean & Cheese Pupusa Cheesy Quesadilla Stuffed Dipping Bites Bag Lunch

Cracker Crisps Boom Sauce Fresh Sliced Cucumbers Italian Dip Turkey Sandwich

Baby Carrots & Dip Street Corn Salad Bananas Lemony Pinto Beans & Carrot Slims Applesauce, Carrots

Cinnamon Apples Chilled Pears & 100% Fruit Juice Juice Carrot Slims Juice Box

Hot Veg Cheese Hot Pocket & Sauce Veggie Garden Burger Cheesy Quesadilla Stuffed Dipping Bites/ Italian Dip Sunbutter and Jelly

Monday, February 19, 2024 Tuesday, February 20, 2024 Wednesday, February 21, 2024 Thursday, February 22, 2024 Friday, February 23, 2024

Pizza Calzone Stuffed Breadsticks w/ Dip Spicy Chicken Patty Sandwich Brunch Lunch

Carrot Slims Dip Bakery Bun & Mayo French Toast Sticks w/ Syrup

Chilled Pears Coleslaw Steamed Corn Mixed Greens Salad & Dressing

Milk Bananas Fresh Orange, 100% Fruit Juice Crisp Large Varietal Apple

Hot Veg Buttermilk Pancakes, Omelet Pizza Calzone Stuffed Breadsticks w/ Dip Grilled Cheese Sandwich Brunch Lunch

Monday, February 26, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Wednesday, February 28, 2024 Thursday, February 29, 2024

Spicy Crunchy Tender Roll-up General Tso Chicken Walking Taco Spicy Chicken Tikka 
Drumstick

Wg Tortilla, Chicken Tenders Steamed Seasoned Rice Nacho Chz Doritos, Seasoned Beef Seasoned Rice

Shred Chz & Boom Sauce Baby Carrots & Dip w/ Shred Chz, Shred Lettuce, Cholula Crisp Broccoli & Carrot Slims

Seasoned Corn / Cool Ranch Doritos Chilled Pears Cheesy Refried Beans Fresh Orange & 100% Fruit Juice

Hot Veg Cheesy Pull Aparts Pizza Crunchers Bean Taco Wrap Egg Fried Rice & Elf Grahams
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